1,5 km MSA 2012
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07:11,2
07:33,4
07:37,9
07:43,6
07:52,5
07:56,5
07:57,1
08:04,3
08:15,3
08:21,1
08:26,0
08:27,0
08:29,0
08:30,2
08:38,2
08:47,9
08:52,2
08:55,0
08:56,6
09:01,5
09:06,0
09:07,5
09:08,9
09:10,1
09:13,8
09:16,2
09:18,5
09:23,3
09:24,1
09:25,2
09:26,8
09:47,1
09:49,7
09:51,6
09:53,2
10:03,3
10:05,9
10:10,8
10:15,9
10:16,4
10:21,3
10:25,0
10:29,5
10:29,9
10:30,5
10:32,0
10:32,8

HARVEY
PELLETIER
PETITCLERC
SNEDDON
MOREAU
GIGUERE
LACHANCE
LACHANCE
LAFORTE-LEVESQUE
CHARBONNEAU
CARBONNEAU
GENEST
BEGIN-DION
LEVESQUE
BROCHU
LAFORTE
PERREAULT
PERRON
PARADIS
HIGGS
BEAUVENT CRYNS
BOILARD
SAUVE

ROY

Soucy
DORVAL
PACAUD
GUILLEMETTE-MOREAU
PARADIS
SIMARD

ROY

RICHARD
PARIS

BLAIS
LALIBERTE
LABRIE
MARCEAU
GAGNON
PERREAULT
AUDET
GIGUERE
LABRIE

COTE
MARCEAU
ENZO
BEAULIEU
BEAULIEU

NICOLAS
LUDOVIC
ANNE MARIE
JONATHAN
FELIX OLIVIER
JEREMIE
JEROME
GABRIEL
FREDERIC
ALEC
JENNIFER
JUSTIN
STEPHANIE
NICOLAS
MAHEE
EDWARD
AIME

LEA

ANAIS
PHILIP
NATHAN
REMI
DAHLIANNE
MIA
GUILLAUME
MAXIME
PHILIPPE
SIMON
THOMAS
VICTORIA
ANINA
JOSHUA
LOIC
FANNIE
CLAUDINE
MEGANE
ALEX
GABRIEL
JOSEPH
MARIE

LEA

JUSTIN
DAPHNEE
JEREMY
RAYMOND
XAVIER
MAELLE

H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 8-9 ans
H 8-9 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 8-9 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 8-9 ans
F 8-9 ans
F 8-9 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 8-9 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 8-9 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 8-9 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 6-7 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 6-7 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 8-9 ans
F 6-7 ans



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

3,5 km MSA 2012

1
2
3
4

10:36,4
10:42,0
10:44,1
10:46,1
10:48,2
10:49,6
10:55,6
10:56,2
10:58,4
11:01,0
11:02,9
11:03,3
11:03,9
11:05,7
11:06,6
11:11,5
11:13,0
11:13,7
11:27,4
11:36,0
11:40,0
11:50,8
11:54,4
12:04,4
12:19,8
12:21,4
12:23,2
12:26,0
12:29,8
12:34,9
12:40,7
12:45,7
12:48,8
13:06,9
15:49,3
16:13,4
16:18,1
16:26,9
16:35,3
17:07,3
19:48,8

13:47,8
14:41,7
14:58,5
15:07,4

GRENIER
CHARBONNEAU
GRENIER
BRETON
QUINTIN
BOUCHER
GINGRAS
DROLET
MOREAU
BROCHU
GINGRAS
FOURNIER
FORTIN
BRETON
JAMET
LEVESQUE
LABBE
DORVAL
BOILY
MAGNAN
BROUSSEAU
PACAUD
GIGUERE
LONGPRE
BOUTET
LACHANCE
DROLET
GRIMARD
PARIS
FORTIN
RICHARD
GOSSELIN
MARCHAND
VERMETTE
MARCHAND
BLOUIN
BLOUIN
LAROCHE
COUILLARD
FERLAND
GOSSELIN

BOUCHER
LAFORTE
LONGPRE
DUFOUR

CHARLES
ANNA
EMMANUEL
NOAM
ALEXIS
BERNARD
ISAAK
MAUDE
EMMANUELLE
GAELLE
AURELIE
LEANDRE
CATHERINE
OLIVIER
JULIETTE
ANNA
LOUIS-PHILIPPE
JULIANE
SARA
VIRGINIE
GABRIEL
FLORENCE
CLARA
JUSTINE
THOMAS
EVE

LORIE ANN
BAPTISTE
DEREK
EMILIE

EVA

MIKA

LEO

HUGO
EUGENIE
MAELLE
LYAM
JEROME
JULIANNE
MELIKA
EMMA

PHILIPPE
ANTOINE
FELIX
MATHIEU

H 10-11 ans
F 6-7 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 6-7 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 8-9 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 6-7 ans
F 8-9 ans
F 6-7 ans
H 8-9 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 8-9 ans
F 8-9 ans
F 8-9 ans
H 6-7 ans
F 6-7 ans
F 6-7 ans
F 8-9 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 6-7 ans
F 6-7 ans
F 6-7 ans
H 8-9 ans
F 6-7 ans
F 8-9 ans
H 6-7 ans
H 6-7 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 8-9 ans
H 6-7 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 6-7 ans
F 6-7 ans
H 6-7 ans
H 8-9 ans
F 6-7 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 6-7 ans

H 14-15 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 14-15 ans



7,0 km MSA 2012
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15:07,4
15:27,5
16:43,4
17:02,4
17:03,9
17:20,9
17:42,7
18:06,1
18:30,5
18:38,6
18:47,1
18:52,1
18:59,6
19:08,0
19:27,1
19:34,7
19:38,5
19:45,8
19:54,3
19:56,6
20:02,1
21:06,6
21:19,5
22:38,1
23:05,4
23:30,5
23:53,0
24:00,3
26:32,3
26:33,2
26:33,9
28:57,3

29:27,1
30:04,3
30:32,5
30:58,0
31:01,3
31:11,3
31:34,6
31:43,3
32:02,3
32:29,0
32:32,6
32:58,0
33:07,5
33:37,8

GOURGUES
HARVEY
LALIBERTE
COMEAU
BEAUCHEMIN
MASSON
LEPAGE
BOILY
HARVEY
NORMAND
CORRIVEAU
BOUCHER
LEMIRE
BEAULIEU
TREMBLAY
MATHIEU-TROTTIER
BOILARD
BLAIS
PETITCLERC
REED-METAYER
VINCENT
LEMIRE
VERMETTE
GENEST
FOURNIER
ALLARD
LACHANCE
CORMIER
PLANTE
PODOLIESAK
LONGPRE
GRENIER

NORMANDEAU
SEVIGNY
COMEAU
GOSSELIN
POITRAS
TURCOTTE
BELAND
GAUVIN
COMEAU
RANCOURT
GAUVIN
METAYER
FAUCHER-ROBERT
GOULET

WILLIAM
DAVID
BENOIT
MATHIEU
ANN-SOPHIE
LEYA
VICTOR
ALEXANDRE
SARAH
ENRICK
MARIE
ALYCIA
ANTOINE
CHARLES
ALICE

JULIE
MARILOU
ANNE-CATHERINE
ELISABETH
CATHERINE
MARIE-PIER
GABRIELLE
ROXANE
CLARA
ETIENNE
GAELE

EMIE
FLORENCE
CATHERINE
LILIA

ALICE
THOMAS

YANICK
MARC
ANNE-MARIE
ERICK
SYLVAIN
MATTHEW
PATRICK
ANDRE
VINCENT
CHRISTOPHE
CLAUDE
GUY
CHARLES
RENE

H 14-15 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
F 14-15 ans
H 12-13 ans
F 14-15 ans
F12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
F12-13 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F12-13 ans
F12-13 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F12-13 ans
F12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
F12-13 ans
F12-13 ans
F 14-15 ans
F12-13 ans
F12-13 ans
F12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans

H 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 16-17 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 40-49 ans



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

33:59,4
34:06,9
34:12,3
34:33,0
34:45,2
34:45,8
35:07,5
35:30,6
35:33,4
35:53,5
35:58,7
36:02,9
36:06,6
36:12,3
36:37,1
36:50,7
36:57,8
37:00,5
37:02,6
37:08,4
37:31,0
37:42,4
37:44,0
38:35,1
38:38,5
38:47,5
38:49,5
38:50,2
38:58,4
39:01,3
39:02,4
39:15,6
39:33,5
40:11,8
40:33,5
40:43,4
41:00,1
41:06,6
41:10,2
41:13,2
41:13,2
41:29,2
41:49,2
42:51,6
43:00,8
43:07,6
43:16,8
43:48,9

BELHUMEUR
BOUDREAULT
BELHUMEUR
BIGAOUETTE
PICHARD-JOLICOEUR
MAGNAN
PETITCLERC
BELHUMEUR
BROCHU
LANDRY
BEAULIEU
ANGERS
LEVESQUE
COULOMBE
HARVEY
GOURMELEN
SAMSON
AUBERTIN
SIMARD
TREMBLAY
GENEST
BOUCHER
BOILARD
LAPOINTE
BLAIS
LACOSTE
DEBLOIS
LETARTE

ST LOUIS MORNEAU
BERNIER
BECKER
GERVAIS
BERNIER
CARRE
TREMBLAY
FRENETTE
TROTTIER
BIELER
MARTINEAU
GUAY
GIROUX
TARDIF
RICARD
LAFORTE
POISSON
LABBE

BABIN
LAPOINTE

FELIX
VERONIQUE
MARC
JACQUES
ALEXIA

JEAN FRANCOIS
LUC
VINCENT
RICHARD
EDITH

CARL

DENIS

RENE
MICHEL
PIERRE-LUC
JACQUES
MARILIE
MARCEL
LEON
SHAWN
LYNNE
MARIE AMELIE
YVAN
FRANCIS
PATRICK
GABRIEL
SIMON
CHANTAL
MARIANNE
LOUIS

MAX
MARTINE
PIERROT
BERNARD
ALEXE
GILLES
ALAIN
FLORENCE
FREDERIK
ROSALIE
MIREILLE
GILLES
MARIE-CHRISTINE
DOMINIQUE
ANNE
JEAN-FRANCOIS
JEAN- YVES
JEAN-PIERRE

H 16-17 ans
F 20-29 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 20-29 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 18-19 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 50-59 ans
H60 et +
H 60 et +
H 20-29 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 18-19 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 60 et +
F 20-29 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 18-19 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 16-17 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 16-17 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 60 et +
F 18-19 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 18-19 ans
H 20-29 ans
F 20-29 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 60 et +
F 20-29 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 50-59 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 60 et +
H 50-59 ans



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

43:59,1
44:02,5
44:25,4
44:45,6
45:26,9
45:28,5
46:40,6
47:57,0
49:22,5
51:15,9
51:19,9
51:20,4

PERRON
FORTIN
GERGELY
BERGERON
PARIS
BERNIER
GAGNON-HAMEL
GAGNE
MOTTARD
DUGAS
BLOUIN
GAGNON

MIREILLE
MELANY
SUZANNE
BARBARA-ANN
DOMINIC
ALEXANDRA
EMILIE
VALERIE
JOSIANE
MICHEL

SONIA
MARIE-MICHELE

F 30-39 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 30-39 ans
F 16-17 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 16-17 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 30-39 ans



